
 
 

 
 
 
 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR: 2025-26    
 

A
P

R
IL

 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES 

02-04-2025 Wednesday New Session Begins 

05-04-2025 Saturday Pajama Party (Pre-Primary) 

Talent Hunt Competition (Class-V to X) 

06-04-2025 Sunday Ram Navmi (Holiday) 

10-04-2025 Thursday Mahaveer Jayanti (Holiday) 

12-04-2025 Saturday Parent’s Orientation Program 

14-04-2025 Monday Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday) 

18-04-2025 Friday Good Friday (Holiday) 

19-04-2025 Saturday Earthday 

Poster Making Competition (Class III to XII) 

26-04-2025 Saturday Handwriting Competition (Class- I to IV) 

Calligraphy Competition 

30-04-2025 Wednesday Fevicryl Workshop 

M
ay

 

03-05-2025 Saturday Science Challenge (Class- V to X) 

05-05-2025 

to  

10-05-2025 

Monday  

to  

Saturday 

Periodic Test-I 
(PG to VIII) 

10-05-2025 Saturday Mother’s Day Celebration (Pre-Primary) 

17-05-2025 Saturday Parents Teachers Meeting 
Summer Vacation (19 May 2025 to 28 June 2025) 

26-05-2025 

to 

31-05-2025 

Monday 

To 

Saturday 

First Round of Periodic Test 
Class-IX to XII 

Summer Vacation (1 June to 27 June 2025) 

Ju
n

e
 28-06-2025 Saturday School re-opens after summer vacation 

Parents Teachers Meeting 

Class- IX to XII 

30-06-2025 Monday Unit Test (I to XII) 

Ju
ly

 

05-07-2025 Saturday Green Day- Germination Activity (PG to II) 

Plantation Activity (III to VIII) 

06-07-2025 Sunday Muharram (Holiday) 

11-07-2025 Friday Foundation Day 
Parents Teachers Meeting 

& 
Exhibition 

19-07-2025 Saturday Show & Tell (PG to II) 
Elocution Competition (III to VIII) 

26-07-2025 Saturday Aryabhata Genit Challenge (PG to VIII) 
Dental & Eye Check-up Camp 

28-07-2025 

To 

02-08-2025 

Monday 

To 

Saturday 

Periodic Test II (I to XII) 



A
u

gu
st

 

08-08-2025 Friday Rakhi Celebration (PG to II) 

Rakhi Making Competition (III to V) 

Thali Decoration (V to VIII) 

09-08-2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan (Holiday) 

14-08-2025 Thursday Independence Day 

& 

Janmashtami Celebration (Pre-Primary) 

Parents Teachers Meeting (PG to XII) 

15-08-2025 Friday Independence Day Celebration 
I to XII 

16-08-2025 Saturday Janmashtami (Holiday) 

30-08-2025 Saturday Blue Day-Rain Dance Party (PG to II) 

Inter house Speech Competition (III to VIII) 

 

Se
p

te
m

b
e

r 

01-09-2025 

To 

06-09-2025 

Monday 

To 

Saturday 

Stamping & Checking of Copies 

06-09-2025 Saturday Reading Challenge (I to VIII) 

08-09-2025 

To 

15-09-2025 

Monday 

To 

Saturday 

Half-Yearly Exams (I to XII) 

30-09-2025 Tuesday Parents Teachers Meeting (PG to XII) 

O
ct

o
b

e
r 

01-10-2025 

& 

02-10-2025 

Wednesday 

& 

Thursday 

Dusshera (Holiday) 

04-10-2025 Saturday White day- Gandhi Jayanti 

Know your Mahatma Gandhi Quiz (III to XII) 

11-10-2025 Saturday Bal Ramayan (Characters of Ramayan) PG to II 

Softboard Decoration 

18-10-2025 Saturday SONATA 

20-10-2025 

To 

23-10-2025 

Monday 

To 

Thursday 

Diwali (Holiday) 

25-10-2025 Saturday Diya Decoration (PG to II) 

Rangoli Making Competition (III-VIII) 

N
o

ve
m

b
e

r 

01-11-2025 Saturday Thread Painting Competition (PG to II) 

Slogan Writing Competition (III to VIII) 

Theme: - Environment Conservation 

05-11-2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday) 

08-11-2025 Saturday Poem Recitation Competition (PG to II 

Elocution Competition (III to VIII) 

Speech Competition (IX to XII) 

Topic: “Education- Power & Success” 

14-11-2025 Friday Children’s Day Celebration 

22-11-2025 Saturday Ear bud Painting (PG to II) 

Vegetable/Block Painting (III to VIII) 

29-11-2025 Saturday Annual Function 

 



D
e

ce
m

b
e

r 

06-12-2025 Saturday Science Exhibition 

13-12-2025 Saturday Kindness Bingo (PG to II) Red Day 

Kindness Rocks (III to VIII) 

15-12-2025 

To 

20-12-2025 

Saturday 

To 

Thursday 

Pre-Board-I (X & XII) 

Periodic Test-III  

(III to VIII including IX & XI) 

25-12-2025 Thursday Christmas (Holiday) 

27-12-2025 Saturday Heritage India Quiz (PG to II) 

Topic: “My culture My Pride (Fest Dress up) 

Ja
n

u
ar

y 

01-01-2026 

To 

09-01-2026 

Thursday 

To 

Friday 

Winter Break 

10-01-2026 Saturday School re-opens after Winter Vacations 

12-01-2026 

To 

17-01-2026 

Monday 

To 

Saturday 

Pre-Board-II 

(X & XII) 

17-01-2026 Saturday Card Making (PG to II 

Collage Making (III to VIII) 

23-01-2026 Friday Vasant Panchami 

24-01-2026 Saturday Yellow Day Kite Making Activity (PG to II)  

श्लोक Rendition Competition (III to VIII) 

26-01-2026 Monday Republic Day Celebration 

28-01-2026 

To 

07-02-2026 

Wednesday 

To 

Saturday 

Periodic Test- IV 

(I to VIII including IX & XI) 

31-01-2026 Saturday Ad-Mad Show (PG to II) 

“Social Hero Ads” (III to VIII) 

Fe
b

ru
ar

y 

07-02-2026 Saturday Picture Talk in Hindi (PG to II) 

Word Garland शब्द माल (III to VI) 

Nukkad Natak (VII to XII) 

08-02-2026 Sunday Fun Mania 

14-02-2026 Saturday Bookmark Making Activity (PG to V) 

Book Review (VI to XII) 

15-02-2026 Sunday Maha Shivratri 

21-02-2026 Saturday Language Hunt (PG to II) 

Mother Tongue Music Fest (III to VIII) 

28-02-2026 Saturday Little Scientist at work (PG to II) 

“Bubble fun station” 

Guess the Scientist (III to VIII) 

Story Telling (PG to II) 

Story Writing (III to VIII 

M
ar

ch
 

07-03-2026 

To 

14-03-2026 

Saturday 

To 

Saturday 

Final Exams 

21-03-2026 Saturday Id-ul-Fitra 

28-03-2026 Saturday Graduation Day Pre-Primary 

Result Day & Prize Distribution 

(I to IX & XI) 

30-03-2026 Monday New Session Begins 


